Paul Ratnayeke Associates

3.0 Information relevant to the Introduction

Introduction of Ordinary Voting Shares for Listing

This Introductory Document dated 27th of March 2012 is published for the purpose of 
obtaining a Listing on the Colombo Stock Exchange for the One Hundred and Fifteen 
Million and Six Hundred and Twenty Five Thousand (115,625,000) Ordinary Voting Shares 
of Orient Financial Services Corporation Limited.

The Shares will be listed on the Diri Savi Board of the Colombo Stock Exchange.

Collection Points

Copies of the Introductory Document may be obtained from the Managers to the

[...]

existing shareholders by way of a Rights Issue in the proportion of One (01) Ordinary 
Voting Share for every One Point Zero Seven Eight (1.078) Ordinary Voting Shares held by 
existing shareholders. The Company on 20th of June 2011 issued and allotted Twenty Two 
Million Two Hundred and Fifty Thousand and Two Ordinary Voting Shares (22,250,002) to 
Orient Capital Ltd at a consideration of Rs 10.00 per Share. 

The Shareholding Structure after the Rights Issue is as follows:

Name of Shareholder No. of Shares %

Shantha Marie Chrysostom 01 0.00

Somapala Bope Hewage 01 0.00

Dilantha Anil Wijesighe 01 0.00

[...]

7.2.2 Subdivision of Shares

On 28th of December 2011, the Company subdivided its Ordinary Shares on the basis of 
Two decimal Five (2.5) Ordinary Shares for every One (01) Ordinary Share held. This 
increased the total number of Ordinary Shares of the Company from Forty Six Million Two 
Hundred and Fifty Thousand Shares (46,250,000) to One Hundred and Fifteen Million Six 
Hundred and Twenty Five Thousand (115,625,000) Ordinary Shares. 

The Shareholding structure after the subdivision of Shares is as follows:

Name of Shareholder No. of Shares %

Orient Capital Limited 86,717,494 74.99

First Capital Holdings PLC 23,125,000 20.00

Next Ventures Limited 5,782,500 05.00